
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 7
BID OPENING

HANSON ROAD RESURFACING - 2015
CONTRACT NO.  7434
DATE: 3/27/15
PREQUALIFICATION: 201

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Tri County Paving, Inc. $129,998.20 OK

Payne & Dolan - Madison $132,593.00 Pending

Wolf Paving Co Inc. $138,350.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $200,000.00

 


